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COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

ISIN: SE0015961594

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/18 16:42:42

Price
222.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.22%(-0.50)

SE0015961594
CORE D

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

1,009 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

223.00 SEK (77)
22450 SEK (159)
221.50 SEK
22450 SEK
221.50 SEK
223.00 SEK
222.517915 SEK
3,070
683,130.00

75

1

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Equity Weekly &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015961594&ID_NOTATION=342422485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23fd59054d4252d023235b3edab5b668cf6d77f065e1929b8abb3e017a065346&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a5b2a2e848de50cb&time=1713568419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3160857b51ab72b923508d61698783485130b63a18df5ecdb44e2ce0d6cb76c0&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=578499b7982be7a3c&time=1713568419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cada8caadf3cf7a77e0693d58eb541a61a25faea8eb27f5433f20ab5980a91a0&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ac18c43fb7ba6db5&time=1713568419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a41202ef05b0b3083042126bd088e11d71129bae445d427728d55f55ceaf645&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d023524b2bbf581ea&time=1713568419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f849d63fe796f4f4a612c277a68eecc5b9d9a4b8fa46692769c92b02651181df&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a52db79d368177d3&time=1713568419&tool=RSC

COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

Details

2024/04/18 16:42:42

Price
222.50 SEK

Difference ©  -0.22%(-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN SE0015961594
Symbol CORE D
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,009 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 223.00 SEK (77)
Ask (Ask size) 224.50 SEK (159)
Open 221.50 SEK
High 224.50 SEK
Low 221.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 223.00 SEK
VWAP 222.517915 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,070
Trading volume 683,130.00
Number of trades 75
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +46.96%  +31.04% -
Perf (abs.) +71.10 +52.70 -
Beta 0.50 0.52 0.59
Volatility 27.43 44.20 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

222.50 SEK (4,817
225.28 SEK (7,068
196.53 SEK (7,325
167.80 SEK (9,516

235.00 SEK (2024/03/21

178.00 SEK (2024/01/19

235.00 SEK (2024/03/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
92.90 SEK (2023/06/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:42 222.50 SEK 0.68 75
Stockholm 18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 18.18 EUR 0.00 5

18
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 18.66 EUR 0.00 6

18

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342422485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343523293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386618

COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

COremnl |

Contact Details
COREM PROPERTY GROUP

Riddargatan 13 C 102 17 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 503 85 333

Fax: -

E-mail: info@corem.se

ERSTE

Group

3/3


mailto:info@corem.se

	COREM PROPERTY GRP SER'D'NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



